GE
Grid Solutions
GE Grid Solutions 1
Selected Transmission, Distribution and Industrial
Protection and Control Product Models, Firmware /
Software Versions
End-of-Manufacturing Notice
GE Publication Number:  GER-4820

PRiMA relay - gold plated contact
option
(Order codes PR*******G)
Order Book Closed
Standard contacts available (silver)
(Order codes PR*******H)
SUBSTATION AUTOMATION
DAPmini Substation Data Management
Unit
Order Book Closed
D20MX Substation Controller
DAP-100 Substation Data Management
Unit
Order Book Closed
DAP-AT or DAP-416 Substation Server
DAP-300 Substation Data Management
Unit
Order Book Closed
DAP-AT or DAP-416 Substation Server
DAP-SEL  Order Book Closed DAP-AT or DAP-416 Substation Server
DAP-UNOP-1618D Order Book Closed Advantech ECU-1618D 8-port RS-
232/422/485
DAP-UNOP-1628D Order Book Closed Advantech ECU-1628D 8-port RS-
232/422/485
End-of-Manufacturing Notice GER-4820
GE Grid Solutions 5
PRODUCT ORDERING STATUS ALTERNATIVE